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Agency Coordinator Email Phone Address City, State Zip

Aging Dawn Gross dagross@pa.gov 783-8663 Forum Place 5th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17101

Agriculture Talene Shaffer talshaffer@pa.gov 787-1065 204 Agriculture Building Harrisburg, PA 17110

Banking and Securities Cara Krchnar cakrchnar@pa.gov 787-9892 1405 Labor & Industry Building Harrisburg, PA 17128

Civil Service Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 783-5446 508B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Community & Economic 

Development

Monica Mika mmika@pa.gov 346-7785 Keystone Building 4th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17120

Conservation & Natural 

Resources

Dan Cramer dacramer@pa.gov 783-5790 Rachel Carson State Office Building    7th 

Floor

Harrisburg, PA 17105

Corrections Missy Kracher mkracher@pa.gov 728-5354 1920 Technology Parkway Mechanicsburg, PA 17050

Education Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 783-5446 508B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Environmental Protection Dan Cramer dacramer@pa.gov 783-5790 Rachel Carson State Office Building    7th 

Floor

Harrisburg, PA 17105

Executive Offices Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 783-5446 508B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Fish & Boat Commission Linda Flemm lflemm@pa.gov 525-5868 1601 Elmerton Avenue Harrisburg, PA 17110

Game Commission Delynn Steffen dsteffen@pa.gov 787-4250 2001 Elmerton Avenue Harrisburg, PA 17110

General Services Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 783-5446 508B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Health Terri Luciano (Acting) tluciano@pa.gov 787-2985 Forum Place 1st Floor Harrisburg, PA 17120

Historical & Museum 

Commission

Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 783-5446 508B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Human Relations Commission Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 783-5446 508B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Human Services Terri Luciano (Acting) tluciano@pa.gov 787-2985 Forum Place 1st Floor Harrisburg, Pa. 17101

Insurance Cara Krchnar cakrchnar@pa.gov 787-9892 1405 Labor & Industry Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Labor & Industry Cara Krchnar cakrchnar@pa.gov 787-9892 1405 Labor & Industry Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Liquor Control Board David Goetz dgoetz@pa.gov 783-8299 407 Northwest Office Building Harrisburg, PA 17124

Milk Marketing Board Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 783-5446 508B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Military & Veterans' Affairs Rick Murray, Acting richmurray@pa.gov 861-8390 200 S-O-47

Ft. Indiantown Gap

Annville, PA 17003

PA Emergency Management 

Agency

Steve Koscelnak skoscelnak@pa.gov  787-3460 Keystone Building 5th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17120

Probation & Parole Michelle Musser micmusser@pa.gov 787-5699

x 1350

1101 S. Front Street Suite 5600 Harrisburg, PA 17110
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Public School Employes 

Retirement System

Michael Conway mconway@pa.gov 720-4736 5 N. Fifth Street 4th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17108

Revenue Cara Krchnar cakrchnar@pa.gov 787-9892 1405 Labor & Industry Building Harrisburg, PA 17128

State Cara Krchnar cakrchnar@pa.gov 787-9892 1405 Labor & Industry Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

State Employees' Retirement 

System

Pamela Pheasant ppheasant@pa.gov 237-0265 30 N. 3rd Street Suite 150 Harrisburg, PA 17108

State Police Brooke Meade bmeade@pa.gov 705-5485 1800 Elmerton Avenue 3rd Floor Harrisburg, PA 17110

State Tax Equalization Board Renee Reynolds rreynolds@pa.gov 787-3943 Fulton Bank Building 5th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17101

Transportation Steve Koscelnak skoscelnak@pa.gov  787-3460 Keystone Building 5th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17120

Attorney General Ericka Nale enale@attorneygeneral.gov 783-7557 Strawberry Square 14th Floor Harrisburg, PA 17120

Auditor General Martin Rowan mrowan@paauditor.gov 787-3192 321 Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Gaming Control Board Tania Miller tamiller@pa.gov 346-8344 5th Floor, Strawberry Square (Verizon Tower) Harrisburg, PA 17101

PA Higher Education Assistance 

Agency

Amy Tirpak atirpak@aessuccess.org 720-3518 1200 N. 7th Street Harrisburg, PA 17102

PA Municipal Retirement 

System

Matthew Updegrove mupdegrove@pa.gov 783-5446 508B Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17108

PA State System of Higher 

Education

Brian Mbuu bmbuu@passhe.edu 720-4158 Dixon University Center 2986               N. 

2nd Street

Administration Building, 2nd Floor

Harrisburg, PA 17110

Public Utility Commission Dana Barry danbarry@pa.gov 783-9774 Keystone Building 3rd Floor Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265

State Public School Building 

Authority

Beverly Nawa bnawa@spsba.org 975-2204 P.O. Box 990 Mumma Road Camp Hill, PA 17001

Treasury Jennifer Langan jlangan@patreasury.gov 787-9738 127 Finance Building Harrisburg, PA 17120
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